
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:41:35 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Panorama Elementary

BUS 734
07:06 AM Wheeler Hills Rd & Wheeler Rd

07:09 AM 4545 WHEELER RD

07:11 AM Calais St & Wheeler Rd

07:15 AM Iverson St & Southview Dr

07:20 AM WILLOWTREE LA AND BIRCHTREE LA

07:24 AM 4811 Iverson Pl

BUS 745
07:16 AM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

BUS 746
07:11 AM Curtis Dr & Overlook ES Driveway #1

BUS 747
07:11 AM OXON RUN DR AND NORTH ANVIL LA

07:20 AM BERKLEY ST AND 25TH AVE

BUS 748
07:19 AM 2603 Southern Ave - SOUTH POINTE APTS ENT

07:26 AM 31ST AVE AND CURTIS DR (NE SIDE)

BUS 749
07:12 AM Everest Dr & Fairlawn St

07:22 AM 2402 DAWSON ST

BUS 750
07:05 AM Curtis Dr & Overlook ES Driveway #2

07:15 AM SCOTTISH AVE AND ANDOVER PL

07:19 AM Cedar Dr & Old Silver Hill Rd

BUS 755
06:58 AM 3408 27th Ave

07:01 AM 28TH PKWY AND 27TH AVE

07:12 AM MARLBORO HOUSE APT DRIVEWAY AND BRANCH AVE

BUS C62
06:36 AM 3800 25th Ave

06:38 AM 3853 26TH AVE

06:43 AM 3301 Swann Rd

06:47 AM 4861 TOWNE SQUARE BLVD

06:55 AM 3396 Curtis Dr

06:59 AM 3103 Good Hope Ave

07:03 AM 2825 BELLBROOK ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:41:36 AM Page 2 of 3

BUS C63
06:33 AM 4608 Henderson Rd

06:38 AM 3512 Portal Ave

06:45 AM 4669 DALLAS PL

06:52 AM 4316 Ranger Ave

07:01 AM 4331 Telfair Blvd E101

07:08 AM 3843 Saint Barnabas Rd

07:13 AM 2900 Saint Clair Dr

BUS C64
06:35 AM 3104 Maygreen Ave

06:37 AM 2727 Lorring Dr

06:42 AM 2714 Lorring Dr

06:46 AM 7004 Halleck St

06:51 AM 6608 Juneau St

06:54 AM 6304 Gateway Blvd

06:57 AM 6010 Rose Bay Dr

07:04 AM 6459 Pennsylvania Ave 101

BUS H60
06:28 AM 2935 Brinkley Rd

06:33 AM 3408 Brinkley Rd

06:43 AM 4859 SAINT BARNABAS RD

06:51 AM 2146 Alice Ave

06:54 AM 2113 Alice Ave

07:01 AM 1445 SOUTHVIEW DR

BUS H61
06:23 AM 7505 Overlook Ct

06:35 AM 9309 Locksley Rd

06:41 AM 122 Cross Foxes Dr

06:45 AM 305 Aragona Dr

06:56 AM 130 Cree Dr

BUS V65
06:15 AM 2500 Ritchie Rd

06:18 AM 7703 Kipling Pkwy

06:25 AM 7908 Beechnut Rd

06:32 AM 434 SHADY GLEN DR

06:41 AM 6902 FAWNCREST DR

06:51 AM 5280 Marlboro Pike 404

06:55 AM 4742 Rolling Dale Way

06:59 AM 4101 Urn St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:41:36 AM Page 3 of 3

Panorama Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 751
01:52 PM 23rd Pkwy & 23rd Pl

01:55 PM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

BUS 753
01:53 PM Everest Dr & Fairlawn St

02:02 PM 2402 DAWSON ST

BUS 754
01:54 PM 2603 Southern Ave - SOUTH POINTE APTS ENT

02:02 PM 31ST AVE AND CURTIS DR (NE SIDE)

BUS 755
01:51 PM 4811 Iverson Pl

01:54 PM WILLOWTREE LA AND BIRCHTREE LA

02:00 PM Iverson St & Southview Dr

02:04 PM Wheeler Hills Rd & Wheeler Rd

02:07 PM 4545 WHEELER RD

02:10 PM Calais St & Wheeler Rd

BUS 756
02:05 PM Curtis Dr & Overlook ES Driveway #1

02:14 PM 3302 Branch Ave

BUS 757
01:45 PM Cedar Dr & Old Silver Hill Rd

01:49 PM SCOTTISH AVE AND ANDOVER PL

01:53 PM Curtis Dr & Overlook ES Driveway #2

BUS 758
02:04 PM 3408 27th Ave

02:06 PM 28TH PKWY AND 27TH AVE

02:17 PM MARLBORO HOUSE APT DRIVEWAY AND BRANCH AVE

BUS 761
01:33 PM BERKLEY ST AND 25TH AVE

01:40 PM OXON RUN DR AND NORTH ANVIL LA


